Bids on the Shared Project

Ludlow Constructioin
CJ Fucci Construction

B&W Paving & Landscaping

Baltazar Contractors
Roma Construction
Mizzy Construction

J.L Raymaakers & Sons
Suchocki and Sons
Tucker Mechanical

Low Bids

Old Colony Bids

Genovesi Construction
CJ Fucci Construction
CB Utility Company Inc.

Low Bid

Sound View Bids

Bidder 1
Bidder 2
Bidder 3
Bidder 4
Bidder 5

Low Bid

Forced Main Pump
Trunk Sewer & Bioxide Station Total
8,009,625 13,982,700
11,765,855 15,518,415
2,950,025
5,680,740
14,547,110
11,862,225
9,863,723 4,817,700
11,876,725
4,096,777
2,950,025 9,863,723 4,096,777 16,910,525
Fuss & O'Neill Estimate 14,139,132
F&O 17% Contingency 2,403,652
Total Estimated 16,542,784
Bid Amount over Estimate 367,741
Percentage over estimate 2.22%
Bid Alt 1
5,933,795
13,200,376
6,455,685
5,933,795 5,933,795
Fuss & O'Neill Estimate 3,889,484
F&O 17% Contingency 661,212
Total Estimated 4,550,696
Percentage over estimate 1,383,099
30.39%
8,731,200
9,222,150
9,529,370
10,037,375
10,613,450
8,731,200 8,731,200
Fuss & O'Neill Estimate 6,452,282
F&O 17% Contingency 1,096,888
Total Estimated 7,549,170
Percentage over estimate 1,182,030

15.66%




Miami Beach - No Bids were submitted




