Bids on the Shared Project

	Trunk Sewer	Forced Main & Bioxide	Pump Station	Total
Ludlow Constructioin	8,009,625	13,982,700		
CJ Fucci Construction	11,765,855	15,518,415		
B&W Paving & Landscaping	2,950,025			
Baltazar Contractors	5,680,740			
Roma Construction		14,547,110		
Mizzy Construction		11,862,225		
J.L Raymaakers & Sons		9,863,723	4,817,700	
Suchocki and Sons		11,876,725		
Tucker Mechanical			4,096,777	
Low Bids	2,950,025	9,863,723	4,096,777	16,910,525
	Fuss & O'Neill Estimate			14,139,132
	F&O 17% Contingency			2,403,652
	Total Estimated Bid Amount over Estimate			16,542,784
				367,741
	– Percentage over estimate			2.22%

Old Colony Bids			
	Bid Alt 1		
Genovesi Construction	5,933,795		
CJ Fucci Construction	13,200,376		
CB Utility Company Inc.	6,455 <i>,</i> 685		
Low Bid	5,933,795	-	5,933,795
		Fuss & O'Neill Estimate	3,889,484
		F&O 17% Contingency	661,212
		Total Estimated	4,550,696
		Percentage over estimate	1,383,099
			30.39%

Sound View Bids			
Bidder 1	8,731,200		
Bidder 2	9,222,150		
Bidder 3	9,529,370		
Bidder 4	10,037,375		
Bidder 5	10,613,450		
Low Bid	8,731,200	-	8,731,200
		Fuss & O'Neill Estimate	6,452,282
		F&O 17% Contingency	1,096,888
		Total Estimated	7,549,170
		Percentage over estimate	1,182,030
			15.66%

Miami Beach - No Bids were submitted